

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4639/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2011 in            BA No. 36/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

VIKASH KUMAR SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Bail and exemption from filing O.T. and permission  
to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 14/11/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Shwetank Sailakawal, Adv.
	Mr. Vinay Prakash, Adv.
	Mr. Anshuman Sinha, Adv.
	Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
	Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
	Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
	Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow, before  
the other matters, as the first item.

(Sheetal Dhingra)	(Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER	Assistant Registrar